
WorkForce Development 
Council of Seattle-King 

County 

Mike Davie 
mdavie@seakingwdc.org 

Gyanendra Subba 
gsubba@seakingwdc.org 

Olympic WDC 
(Clallam, Jefferson, 

Kitsap) 

Alissa Durkin 
adurkin@kitsap.gov 

Pacific Mountain WDC 
(Grays Harbor, Lewis, 

Mason Pacific, Thurston) 

Dan Cooling 
dan@pacmtn.org 

Workforce Southwest Washington 
(Clark, Cowlitz, Wahkiakum) 

Mando Antonino 
mantonino@workforcesw.org 

Future WorkForce Alliance 
(Snohomish) 

Cassondra Yi 
cassondra.yi@ 

workforcesnohomish.org 

WorkForce Central 
(Pierce) 

Northwest Workforce Council 
(Whatcom, Skagit, Island, San Juan) 

Scott Iddings 
siddings@workforcenorthwest.org 

• 

• 

• 

SkillSource 
(Adams, Chelan, Grant, 
Douglas, Okanogan) 

Susan Adams 
susana@skillsource.org 

• 

• 

Eastern Washington 
Partnership 

(Asotin, Columbia, 
Ferry, Garfield, Lincoln, 
Pend Oreille, Stevens, 
Walla Walla, Whitman) 

Barney Brockwell 
bbrockwell@rural 

resources.org 

Spokane 
Workforce Council 

(Spokane) 

Andrea Hixson 
ahixson@spokane 

workforce.org 

Eastern Washington 
Partnership 

(Asotin, Columbia, 
Ferry, Garfield, Lincoln, 
Pend Oreille, Stevens, 
Walla Walla, Whitman) 

Barney Brockwell 
bbrockwell@rural 

� resources.org 

� Benton-Franklin WDC 
� (Benton, Franklin) 

South Central Workforce Council 
(Kittitas, Klickitat, Skamania, Yakima) 

Jessie Cardwell 
jcardwell@bf-wdc.org 

Danielle Thompson 
dthompson@workforce-central.org 

Meranda Smith 
meranda.smith@scworkforce.org 


